Room 1610,Hong Kong Plaza,188 Connaught Road West,Hong Kong.
Classic LED Bulb 12W Series
Specification Features
• Can replace 35W compact fluorescent lamp
• Can replace 90W tungsten bulb
• Operating temperature: -25~50℃
• Operating Humidity: 0~85%
• Ingress Protection: IP44
• Lifespan (Ta=25℃):30000 hours
• Beam Angle = 200 °
• Net Weight: 120g
• Housing Materials: Aluminum+PC
Part No. Power (W) Input(V) PF CCT (K)
Luminous
(lm)
CRI Lamp Base Size(mm)
TY-12WBU-A-A301 12 AC85-264 ＞0.9 3000 1060 ＞80 E27 φ68xL127mm
TY-12WBU-A-A401 12 AC85-264 ＞0.9 4000 1080 ＞80 E27 φ68xL127mm
TY-12WBU-A-A601 12 AC85-264 ＞0.9 6000 1110 ＞80 E27 φ68xL127mm
1
2
7
m
m
68mm
1
1
0
m
m
60mm
1
0
3
m
m
57mm
9
4
m
m
50mm